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05 

Govt .Veer Gend Singh College Pakhanjore 
Distt.-U.B.Kanker (C.G.) 

Minutes of student grievance redressal committee 
Session 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Date 

30.08.2018 

13.11.2018 

04.01.2019 

06.11.2019 

09.01.2020 

06.03.2020 

10.08.2020 

08.01.2021 

03.03.2021 

11.01.2022 

01.03.2022 

15.09.2022 

22.11.2022 

13.01.2023 

Meeting subject 

Regarding taking time schedule 
and regular classes. 

Cleaning of toilets, repair of 
broken windows and drinking 
water. 

Regarding providing cycle 
stand, dustbin for storing 
garbage and conducting 
practical classes four days a 
week. 

Regarding verification of 
scholarship, smart room class, 

providing books from the 
library. 

In relation to electricity, fans in 
classrooms, water in toilets and 

common rooms for students. 

Regarding not having regular 
classes 

Regarding sanitary pad and 
machine 

Regarding not having regular 
classes in Arts Faculty 

Regarding bathroom window 
door and cleanliness 

Regarding cleaning of 
classrooms 

New related to getting pure 
water from water cooler 

Regarding taking time schedule 
and regular classes. 

Regular cleaning of girls 
common room, toilets and 

urinals as well as water related 

Regarding cleanliness of college 
premises and classrooms, fans 

and cycle stands. 

Present member 

(1) Shri Satya prakash tiwari 
(2) Shri kamal narayan thakur 
(3) Shri janak rao kridat 
(4) Shri ashok kumar mandavi 

(1) Shri C.R. patel 
(2) Shri janak rao kridat 
(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari 
(4) Shri ashok kumar mandavi 

(1) Shri komal singh sarwa 
(2) Shri janak rao kridat 
(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari 
(4) Shri Krishna kumar nag 

(1) Dr.ayasha kureshi 
(2) Shri Janak Rao Kridat 
(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari 

(1) Shri R.S.AURSHA 
(2) Shri Sailendra Gadhewal 
(3) Shri D.K.Sahu 
(4) Shri Roshan kumar 

- .q. #0 (3.7.) 
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