Govt .Veer Gend Singh College Pakhanjore Distt.-U.B.Kanker (C.G.)

Minutes of student grievance redressal committee

Sr.no. Session Date Mosting subject Present m				
31.110.	Session	Date	Meeting subject	Present member
		30.08.2018	Regarding taking time schedule and regular classes.	 (1) Shri Satya prakash tiwari (2) Shri kamal narayan thakur (3) Shri janak rao kridat (4) Shri ashok kumar mandavi
01	2018-19	13.11.2018	Cleaning of toilets, repair of broken windows and drinking water.	
		04.01.2019	Regarding providing cycle stand, dustbin for storing garbage and conducting practical classes four days a week.	
02	2019-20	06.11.2019	Regarding verification of scholarship, smart room class, providing books from the library.	(1) Shri C.R. patel(2) Shri janak rao kridat(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari(4) Shri ashok kumar mandavi
		09.01.2020	In relation to electricity, fans in classrooms, water in toilets and common rooms for students.	
		06.03.2020	Regarding not having regular classes	
03	2020-21	10.08.2020	Regarding sanitary pad and machine	(1) Shri komal singh sarwa(2) Shri janak rao kridat
		08.01.2021	Regarding not having regular classes in Arts Faculty	(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari(4) Shri Krishna kumar nag
		03.03.2021	Regarding bathroom window door and cleanliness	
04	2021-22	11.01.2022	Regarding cleaning of classrooms	(1) Dr.ayasha kureshi(2) Shri Janak Rao Kridat(3) Shri Ghansu ram deohari
		01.03.2022	New related to getting pure water from water cooler	
05	2022-23	15.09.2022	Regarding taking time schedule and regular classes.	(1) Shri R.S.AURSHA (2) Shri Sailendra Gadhewal
		22.11.2022	Regular cleaning of girls common room, toilets and urinals as well as water related	(3) Shri D.K.Sahu (4) Shri Roshan kumar
		13.01.2023	Regarding cleanliness of college premises and classrooms, fans and cycle stands.	

